J3: Male

Place

O A W N =

Bib
633
644
596

557
639

Peace Coffee PreLoppet
First Last Age
Luc Golin 12
Josh Albrecht 12

Rochell-
Elan Share 12
Spencer  Kotys 12
Jezeir Bradley 13

Gender

£ £ X

Jan 7, 2012

Time Pace
(min/km)

00:11:22  2.273333

00:11:43  2.343333

00:13:57  2.790000

00:14:56  2.986667

00:18:58  3.793333



